New Sweeping
Sweeper Zones New Street Sweeping Sweeper 1 (Guido) Sweep Dates
Zone 1b Monday 9/09/2024
Zone 1a Tuesday 10/05/2024
Zone 1c Wednesday 11/03/2024
Zone 1d Thursday 12/03/2024
Zone 1e Friday 13/05/2024
Zone 2a Monday 16/03/2024
Zone 2b Tuesday 17/09/2024
Zone 2e Wednesday 18/09/2024
Zone 2c Thursday 19/08/2024
Zone 2d Friday 20/03/2024
Zone 3a Monday 23/05/2024
Zone 3b Tuesday 24/03/2024
Zone 3c Wednesday 25/09/2024
Zone 3d Thursday 26/09/2024
Zone 3e Friday 27/09/2024
Zone da Monday 30/03/2024
Zone 4b Tuesday 1/10/2024
Zone dc Wednesday 2/10/2024
Zone 4d Thursday 3/10/2024
Zone de Friday 4/10/2024
Zone 5a Monday 7/10/2024
Zone 5¢ Tuesday 8/10/2024
Zone 5b Wednesday 9/10/2024
Zone e Thursday 10/10/2024
Zone 5d Friday 11/10/2024
Zone ba Monday 2/08/2024
Zone 6b Tuesday 3/09/2024
Zone bc Wednesday 4/09/2024
Zone Bd Thursday 5/09/2024
Zone be Friday 6/09/2024




